Join our team! Be a part of history!

Name
Address
Home Phone
Cell Phone
I would like to volunteer! [] (check for yes)
How did you hear about us?

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES

Life Membership (family - 2 member)	\$1,500
Life Membership (single)	\$1,000
Head Lighthouse Keeper	\$100
Lighthouse Keeper (family)	\$50
Assistant Lighthouse Keeper (individual)	\$35
Student Membership	\$15

Those with a Pay Pal account can use our recurring payment option (*Sustaining Membership*) and receive a membership discount. Just logon to CanaveralLight.org
Head Lighthouse Keeper (S) \$90
Lighthouse Keeper (family) (S) \$40
Assistant Lighthouse Keeper (individual) (S) \$30

(Fees automatically renew annually)

★ Remember, your membership fee is tax deductible! Please make your check payable to Cape Canaveral Lighthouse Foundation (CCLF) and mail to:

Cape Canaveral Lighthouse Foundation P.O. Box 1978 Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Have a question or need details...call Ms. Christine Ecker, CCLF Membership Chair, 321-591-5593 or email cclfmbrship1@aol.com.



The Iron Lighthouse on Cape Canaveral Air Force Station FLORIDA



Did you know ...



CAPE CANAVERAL LIGHTHOUSE CAPE CANAVERAL AIR FORCE STATION FLORIDA

The Cape Canaveral Lighthouse has been in service for 150 years in 2018! Let's keep the light shining for 150 more!

Cape Canaveral Lighthouse Foundation P.O. Box 1978, Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

CanaveralLight.org Follow us on **Section** /CCLighthouse

Lighthouse Tours Canaverallighthouse.com or call 321-453-3994: SunWard Tours

From the past to the present and beyond...

The significance of the Cape Canaveral Lighthouse is that it is the only fully-operational lighthouse owned by the United States Air Force.

The 45th Space Wing's evolution into the Spaceport of the Future on Florida's Space Coast began in the 1940s and continues today providing a vast network of radar, telemetry and communications instrumentation support to facilitate the safe launch of all Department of Defense National Security Space, National Aeronautics Space Administration, National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration, commercial and Naval Ordnance Test Unit's support to the Navy's Strategic Systems Program missions.

The purpose of the Cape Canaveral Lighthouse Foundation (CCLF) is to assist the 45th Space Wing in preserving, protecting, and interpreting the lighthouse and its historical significance to Florida's Space Coast, the State of Florida and our Nation.

The lighthouse tower was completed in 1868 and is 151 ft. tall. It's daymark is black and white horizontal stripes. During restoration in 2007, the original brass cupola was refurbished and set atop the tower.

The Foundation has approval from the Air Force to build the first keeper's cottage (one of three) that were originally located on the site and the Brevard County Commission has approved \$500K in funding. The first building will be a museum/display cottage, operated by trained volunteer docents. It will provide historic information to students on isolated life for families living on the Cape in the 1880s & 90s.

With continued financial support of the community, we will accomplish this historic and important project.

Be a part of history, buy a brick!

The walkways that once linked the Lighthouse with the Keeper's Cottages are being re-bricked in a historically accurate manner.

You can purchase a 4" by 8" brick for \$150. Includes engraving of three (3) rows, up to 12 characters per line. Insignias and art designs available for an additional \$20. All donations are tax deductible.

Order online @ CanaveralLight.org, just click on **"Brick Walkway News"** at the top of the web page or mail this order form with a check to: Cape Canaveral Lighthouse Foundation, P.O. Box 1978, Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Purchaser's	Name
-------------	------

Address _____

Phone _____

Email _____

Periods and spaces count as 1 character each. CCLF has right of final approval of copy.

- LINE 1_____
- LINE 2_____
- LINE 3_____

The Internal Revenue Service has classified the Cape Canaveral Lighthouse Foundation as a non-profit charitable organization under Section 501 (c)(3). A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free 800-435-7352 within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the State. Reg. #CH36475



Printing: Jan 2018